BREAKFAST

Available daily from 6 am until 12 noon

AZERBAIJANI BREAKFAST 24

For Your Choice Traditional (Tomato and Egg)
OR

Traditional Egg Kuku (Egg with Herbs)
OR
Clarified Butter Fried Eggs with White Cheese

Motal Cheese

Ismayilli Cheese

Shor

Clotted Cheese

Nehre Butter

Doshab

Local Tandir & Lavash Breads

Mutaki

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST 20
Fresh juice of your choice

Whole wheat toast

Selection of Croissants

Muffins

Butter and Jam

Sliced Seasonal Fresh Fruits and homemade yoghurt

BUFFET BREAKFAST - HOT ITEMS

Scrambled Farm-Eggs

Lightly Smoked Bacon

Grilled Chicken Sausages

Baked Bean Cocottes

Sautéed Spinach, Tomatoes, Mushrooms
Roasted Potatoes with Olives

Buttermilk Pancakes with Maple Syrup
Waffle
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VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST 18

Grilled Halloumi

Mushroom Tomato

Soft Boiled Eggs

Crushed Avocado

Pink Radish

Rucola

Fetai

Lemon Olive Oil Dressing and Rye Crackers
Frittata Omelet with Cheese and Wild Mushrooms

Plain Omelet with Mesclun Mix and Glazed Cherry Tomatoes

LIFESTYLE CUISINE BREAKFAST 20

Fresh Juice of Your Choice

Low-Fat Yogurt, Fruity Yoghurt or Homemade Yoghurt
Bircher Muesli with Oats

Nuts and Honey

Selection of Organic Grains and Cereals

Selection of Breads

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 20

Three Eggs of Your Choice (Scrambled, Poached, Fried)
Bacon Sausages
Mushrooms

Tomato
Baked Beans



BREAKFAST 24/7

TWO EGGS COOKED UP TO YOUR PREFERENCE 6 COLS CUTS & CHEESE

Selection of cold cuts and cheeses
Fried, scrambled, sunny side up/down,soft-boiled/
hard or poached

All egg dishes are served with your choice of grilled
tomatoes, Sautéed mushrooms, baked beans, French fries

: FRUITS
beef bacon , chicken sausages, beef sausages or beef ham

Freshly sliced Fruit platter or Fruit salad

YOUR CHOISE OF CEREALS 5

Cornflakes / Choco Pops / Wheat flakes / Muesli

Choice of full fat milk, low fat milk or soya bean milk

MORNING BAKERIES

Croissant basket — Plain, chocolate, vanilla
Muffins

Mixed Danish basket

All bakeries served with butter, jam & marmalade
SWEETS

Plain pancakes
Curd pancakes 4
Golden waffle

All items are served with a sauce of your choice:

CLASSIC OMELET

With filling of your choice: bell peppers, tomatoes,
ham, spinach, bacon, cheese, mushrooms

Sour cream, Nutella, fresh strawberries,
whipped cream, maple syrup or honey

YOUR CHOISE OF YOGHURTS

TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT 10/15 Plain / Low fat / Fruit flavored yoghurt

with Ham / with Smoked Salmon
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10
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SALADS & APPETIZERS
Caesar Salad

Romain lettuce, Parmesan cheese, Sous Vide
Chicken fillet and ala minute Caesar dressing

Mangal Salad

BBQ roasted eggplant, tomatoes, onions, bell
peppers, olive oil and coriander Leaves

Quinoa Salad

Rucola, walnuts, sun-dried tomato, carrot, shallots
onion, honey dressing

Selection of Cheese Platter

Camembert, Gorgonzola, Parmesan, Pecorino
Sardo and local cheese

Salad of Baku Tomatoes

Dogwood pickles, red onions, cherries, aromatic
herbs

BURGER & SANDWICHES
Black Burger

Fresh burger bunch, beef mince, lettuce, tomato,
cheddar cheese served with French fries

Chicken Burger

Fresh burger bunch, chicken breast & leg, cheddar
cheese, tomato served with potato French fries

Smoked Salmon Sandwich

Fresh ciabatta bread, smoked salmon, capers
served with fresh green salad
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ALA-CARTE 24/7

The Club Sandwich

Black & white brioche toast bread, egg, cheddar cheese,

tomato,cucumber served with potato French fries

Vegetarian Sandwich

Fresh ciabatta bread, grilled eggplant and zucchini,
cheddar cheese served with fresh green salad

MAIN COURSE
Grilled Roasted Salmon

Spinach and potato, mussels, sauce Vierge

Dolma

Stuffed lamb grape Leaves with yogurt sauce and mint

Pan Roasted Beef Medallions

Truffle Jus, Mousseline potatoes and Porcini
mushrooms

Halloumi

Battered Halloumi, potato Terrine, lemon dill
sauce, watercress

SOUPS
Mediterranean Tomato

Capsicum soup with grilled Focaccia and Kalamata
olives

Creamy Pumpkin Soup

Caramelized pumpkin seed

PASTA
Spaghetti Bolognese

“Pappa al Pomodoro” sauce, Parmesan, fresh basil

25

19

50

28

49

17

15

15

25

Goat Cheese Tortellini

Beetroot, fresh fennel, cream sauce, truffle oil

DESSERTS
Cheesecake

Fresh berries and raspberry Coulis

Classic Napoleon

Tiramisu

Seasonal Fruit Platter

SMOOTHIES AND MILKSHAKES
Banana Kiwi smoothie
Mix berries smoothie
Vanilla Milkshake

Milk

PIZZA 12:00-23:00

Margherita

Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese and fresh basil

Pizza Pepperoni

Pepperoni, tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese and
olives

Pizza Pollo Fungi

Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, chicken breast,
mushrooms
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SMALL PLATES & SIDES

Smiley Tomato Soup

A bowlind of hot, hearty tomato soup, cooked
with the reddest plum tomatoes, and wopped

aofl with a (|I.>|.|||E:l ol Iresh cremm

Super Salad with Avocado, Greens

and Asian Dressing

Awocados are in the Guinness hook of records
as the moat nutritious feod Known to humans,

This aalad i2 served as & main or a qide dish.

Zucchini Fricd
Muoreish Iried eoncching sticks, A zucching is
alacy ki as a "L'lrlllgrll-e'- in hoth French

and most English-speaking countries.

Broccoli Sweetcorn Fritters
A L'I'i:ip}. |]ufff. Iriteer fillec) with Beoccoli,

sweetcorn and a litde bit of melied cheese

A-maize-ing Corn-on-the- Cob
|1:|I:L'I'¢':i1in._x:]3. there is alw AVE AN cven mumbier
ol ears onca cobool corm. Corn is alao Hronwn

On eEvery contingnt in the world ex e Antarciica

Homemade French Fries

These g\nkh:n homernade Frencl ies are [)i:l']ll.:ih'\d Baeloare: [ :.]I:l.u‘:

tor ke them @ healthier side :i-e'.r\il'l_ig The French and the

“I.:l_u‘i.u:m Bt claiem o have invented the Pommes Fries,

Broccoli Trees with Butter
The Broceoli Bmily are Eumous for prodocing all the 007

_[:lmx':i Bond 1z, The name’s “Broceoli’, (:||'|||:J} Browceali™,

KIDS MENU

BIG PLATES
Crunchy Munchy Chicken Fingers
These chicken |]J:|'.¢|'|:1 are coated with

-:'I'Lx|'r,. breadcrumbs and Parmesan cheese.

Served with a helping of hmcecoli for extra crunchy-munchines.

Cheeky Chicken Burgers
Hovnenmade :;I'i]]l.:d. rhicken |>|||;¢L'r\ -.u-rlgn:d
hemwesn sofi, sy |r||.|"<|'l' b served with

a mibbly com on the cob

Steak-Frites

Arender doe liller steak cot ino slices served
with homemade French fries. Did you know the
cherry ematoes and cucumbers that come

with vour steak are in fact fruits, not vegeialles?

Spaghetti Bolognese with Hide and Seek Veggies
P]l'l'll!. ol I-IJ]l'I:. l'hll]]pl'l‘l u:ql'l,lhll'- have bheen
added e the Balognese suce Tor exira

_s:hnl‘ll'u:m and Falance

Penne Pasta with Red, Red Tomato Sauce
Thiz elassic pasta dish includes theee of the
Ivewels Iraly is maost Famous for — pasia,

torrtatoes and [ SR o heese.

Happy Tornato Risotie

Say cian 1o this Ialian Risotio made with {resh
basil and par mesan cheese.

Dyid YOI knosy in Venice fdaota is olien

aerver as a traditional festive meal?
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DESSERTS

Lychee ‘Frogurt

Ohr Iychee frozen yoghurt is a delicious,
cold and natueally sweet dessert.

Lachees were lirst grown in Sonthern China
lrowm 20061 BC and were a favorite delicacy

af the Imperial Court.

Chocolave Brownie lee Cream Sundae
A dll-]1-}||||.|’m'l|' chocolate brownie 1I.:|:-|'n'l.‘i
with classic vanilla ice cream and served

with Iresh fruit and sprinkles,

Very Berry Yoghurt lee Cream
7 5:[:. this live times as st as w0 can,

"I would like a very berry dairy dessen!”,

SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES
Banana Kiwi Smoothie

Mix berries Smoothie

Vanilla Milkshake

Milk
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12
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14



VODKA
Absolut | Sweden
Beluga Export [Russia
Russian Standart | Russia
Grey Goose | France

GIN
Beefeater | England
Bombay Sapphire | England
Gordon’s | England

TEQUILA
Olmeca Silver | Mexico

Patron Reposado | Mexico

RUM
Bacardi Superior | Cuba

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold | Jamaica

WHISKY
Chivas Regal 12 Yr.

JW Black Label
Glenmorangie Original 10 Yr.
Glenfiddich 18 Yr.

Jameson

Jack Daniels

COGNAG

Hennessy VS | France
Lheraud XO | France

BEER

Xirdalan Lager | Azerbaijan
Corona | Mexico

Efes Zero | Turkey
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BEVERAGE

LIQUEUR
Jagermeister | Germany

Baileys | Ireland

STILL & SPARKLING WATER
Sirab Premium 0.33 ml Still / Sparkling | Azerbaijan
Sirab Premium 0.75 ml Still / Sparkling | Azerbaijan
San Pellegrino 250 ml Sparkling | Italy

San Pellegrino 750 ml Sparkling | Italy

Acqua Panna 250 ml Still | Italy

Acqua Panna 750 ml Still | Italy

CHILLED DRINKS

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta

Sprite

Tonic

Ginger Ale

FRESHLY SQUEZZED DRINKS
Orange

Grapefruit

Apple

Carrot

PACKED JUICES
Apple
Cherry
Granberry
Orange

Tomato
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SELECTION OF LOOSE TEAS
BLACK LOOSE TEA
Lankaran Black Tea
Lankaran Green Tea

English Breakfast
Imperial Earl Grey

Mountain Herbs
Decaffeinated Black Tea
GREEN LOOSE TEA

Jasmine Ting Yuan
Arabisher Sheik

Manon

HERBAL LOOSETEA

Ginseng Valley

French Rose

Ginger Breeze

Herbal Temptation
Roibush Cream Caramel
Roibush Berry Basket

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

Espresso

Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino

Caffe Latte
Americano
Affogato

Turkish Coffee
Hot Chocolate
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RED WINES 150 ml 750 ml
FRANCE
Baron Philippe de Rothschild 30
Cadet d"OC, Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 39
Chateau Dubois, Claverie, Bordeaux 2015
Louis Latour, Domaine de Valmoissine, 144
Pinot Noir, Burgundy 2016 38
Arthur Mertz, Pinot Noir, Alsace

2405
Chateau Margaux
AZERBAIJAN
Meysari Marcan, Grenache Noir &
Cinsault, Shamakhi 2017 16 04
Meysari Makhmari, Grenache Noir
& Carignan, Shamakhi 2017 83
Chabiant, Saperavi & Cabernet
Sauvignon, Ismayilli 15 60
Karabakh, Cabernet Sauvignon 12 50
Karabakh, Syrah 12 50
SOUTH AFRICA
Tall Horse, Shiraz 66

USA
Geyser Peak, Zinfandel, California 2016

SPAIN
Marques De Caceres, Crianza, Rioja

CHILE

Baron Philippe De Rothschild “Mas Andres”
Carmenere 2017

AUSTRALIA
Hardys “VR”, Merlot 2016

ITALY

Barbaresco DOCG, La Cassa in Collina,
Nebbiolo, Piedmont

Solaia

Gaja Camarcanda

Antinori, Tignanello, Tuscany 2017

Amarone della Valpolicella, Zeni 2015

Chianti Dalcampo DOCG, Sensi, Tuscany 2017
Canti, Cabernet Sauvignon 2017

116

113

69

103

141
1203
794
533
223
103
68



WHITE WINES

FRANCE

Baron Philippe de Rothschild Cadet
DO’C, Chardonnay 2018

Chateau Carbonnieux, Grand cru classe
Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux 2017

La Chablisienne Chablis ler Cru

“Cote de Lechet”, Burgundy 2014

La Chablisienne Chablis Grand Cru
“Bougros”, Burgundy 2013

Arthur Metz, Riesling, Alsace

AZERBAIJAN

Meysari Sadaf, Marsanne, Grenache
Blanc, Shamakhi 2017

Meysari Billuri, Bayan-Shira,
Clairette, Shamakhi 2017

Chabiant, Bayan-Shira, Ismayilli
Karabakh, Chardonnay

Karabakh, Sauvignon Blanc

SOUTH AFRICA
Tall Horse, Chardonnay

150 ml

16

16
15
12

750 ml

81
340
238

320
81

65

65
60
50
50

66

WAL
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USA
Geyser Peak, Sauvignon Blanc 2017

NEW ZEALAND

Sileni, Sauvignon Blanc

CHILE

Baron Philippe De Rothschild “Mas Andres”,
Sauvignon Blanc 2017

AUSTRALIA
Hardys “Nottage Hill”, Riesling 2017

ITALY

Gaja “Vistamare”, Toscana 2017
Villa Antinori Bianco, Toscana 2019
Canti, Chardonnay, Veneto 2018
Canti, Pinot Grigio, Venetto 2016
Elena Walch, Gewtrztraminer,

Alte Adige 2018

116

134

89

139

381
140
68
90

183



ROSE WINES 150 ml
FRANCE

Rose D’Anjou La Baronniere,
Loire Valley 2018

AZERBAIJAN

Meysari Sanam, Cinsault,
Shamakhi 2017
Chabiant, Madrasa, Ismayilli 15

ITALY
Canti Rosato, Merlot 2017

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Canti Prosecco DOCG, Brut | Italy

Sensi Rose Brut “18K”, Pinot Noir | Italy
Canti, Pinot Grigio,Spumante | Italy
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial | France
Moet & Chandon, Rose Imperial | France
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Ponsardin | France
Dom Perignon, Vintage | France

Deutz, Brut Classic | France

WAL

750 ml

100

60
60

68

105
189
83
298
423
298
1016
303

ist



