BREAKFAST

Available daily from 6 am until 12 noon

AZERBAIJANI BREAKFAST	24	VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST	18			
For Your Choice Traditional (Tomato and Egg))	Grilled Halloumi				
OR Traditional Egg Kuku (Egg with Herbs)		Mushroom Tomato				
OR		Soft Boiled Eggs				
Clarified Butter Fried Eggs with White Cheese		Crushed Avocado				
Motal Cheese		Pink Radish				
Ismayilli Cheese		Rucola				
Shor		Fetai				
Clotted Cheese		Lemon Olive Oil Dressing and Rye Crackers				
Nehre Butter		Frittata Omelet with Cheese and Wild Mushrooms				
Doshab		Plain Omelet with Mesclun Mix and Glazed Cherry Tomatoes				
Local Tandir & Lavash Breads						
Mutaki		LIFESTYLE CUISINE BREAKFAST	20			
CONTINENTAL PREAVEACE	20	Fresh Juice of Your Choice				
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	20	Low-Fat Yogurt, Fruity Yoghurt or Homemade Yoghurt				
Fresh juice of your choice		Bircher Muesli with Oats				
Whole wheat toast		Nuts and Honey				
Selection of Croissants		Selection of Organic Grains and Cereals				
Muffins		Selection of Breads				
Butter and Jam						
Sliced Seasonal Fresh Fruits and homemade yoghu	urt	ENGLISH BREAKFAST	20			
BUFFET BREAKFAST - HOT ITEMS		Three Eggs of Your Choice (Scrambled, Poached, Fried)				
Scrambled Farm-Eggs	4	Bacon Sausages				
Lightly Smoked Bacon	3	Mushrooms				
Grilled Chicken Sausages	4	Tomato				
Baked Bean Cocottes	4	Baked Beans				
Sautéed Spinach, Tomatoes, Mushrooms	4					
Roasted Potatoes with Olives	3					
Buttermilk Pancakes with Maple Syrup	5					
Waffle	4					

BREAKFAST 24/7

15 TWO EGGS COOKED UP TO YOUR PREFERENCE COLS CUTS & CHEESE Selection of cold cuts and cheeses Fried, scrambled, sunny side up/down,soft-boiled/ hard or poached All egg dishes are served with your choice of grilled tomatoes, Sautéed mushrooms, baked beans, French fries 10 FRUITS beef bacon, chicken sausages, beef sausages or beef ham Freshly sliced Fruit platter or Fruit salad 5 YOUR CHOISE OF CEREALS MORNING BAKERIES Cornflakes / Choco Pops / Wheat flakes / Muesli Croissant basket – Plain, chocolate, vanilla 10 Choice of full fat milk, low fat milk or soya bean milk Muffins 5 Mixed Danish basket 10 All bakeries served with butter, jam & marmalade SWEETS Plain pancakes 5 Curd pancakes 4 6 CLASSIC OMELET Golden waffle 5 With filling of your choice: bell peppers, tomatoes, All items are served with a sauce of your choice: ham, spinach, bacon, cheese, mushrooms Sour cream, Nutella, fresh strawberries, whipped cream, maple syrup or honey 5 YOUR CHOISE OF YOGHURTS Plain / Low fat / Fruit flavored yoghurt 10/15TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT with Ham / with Smoked Salmon

ALA-CARTE 24/7

SALADS & APPETIZERS		The Club Sandwich	25	Goat Cheese Tortellini	27
Caesar Salad	22	Black & white brioche toast bread, egg, cheddar cheese	e,	Beetroot, fresh fennel, cream sauce, truffle oil	
Romain lettuce, Parmesan cheese, Sous Vide		tomato,cucumber served with potato French fries			
Chicken fillet and ala minute Caesar dressing			10	DESSERTS	
	1 =	Vegetarian Sandwich	19	Cheesecake	19
Mangal Salad	17	Fresh ciabatta bread, grilled eggplant and zucchini, cheddar cheese served with fresh green salad		Fresh berries and raspberry Coulis	
BBQ roasted eggplant, tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, olive oil and coriander Leaves		(a) (b) (b)			
				Classic Napoleon	17
Quinoa Salad	29	MAIN COURSE			
Rucola, walnuts, sun-dried tomato, carrot, shallots		Grilled Roasted Salmon	50	Tiramisu	21
onion, honey dressing		Spinach and potato, mussels, sauce Vierge			
				Seasonal Fruit Platter	19
Selection of Cheese Platter	37	Dolma	28		
Camembert, Gorgonzola, Parmesan, Pecorino		Stuffed lamb grape Leaves with yogurt sauce and mint		SMOOTHIES AND MILKSHAKES	
Sardo and local cheese				Banana Kiwi smoothie	12
	7 H	Pan Roasted Beef Medallions	49	Mix berries smoothie	18
Salad of Baku Tomatoes	17	Truffle Jus, Mousseline potatoes and Porcini mushrooms		Vanilla Milkshake	14
Dogwood pickles, red onions, cherries, aromatic herbs				Milk	6
① Ø		Halloumi	17	PIZZA 12:00-23:00	
BURGER & SANDWICHES		Battered Halloumi, potato Terrine, lemon dill			10
Black Burger	27	sauce, watercress		Margherita	19
Fresh burger bunch, beef mince, lettuce, tomato,		SOUPS		Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese and fresh basil	
cheddar cheese served with French fries		Mediterranean Tomato	15		
	0.1	Capsicum soup with grilled Focaccia and Kalamata		Pizza Pepperoni	25
Chicken Burger	21	olives		Pepperoni, tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese and	
Fresh burger bunch, chicken breast & leg, cheddar cheese, tomato served with potato French fries				olives	
(a)		Creamy Pumpkin Soup	15	Pizza Pollo Fungi	27
Smoked Salmon Sandwich	26	Caramelized pumpkin seed		Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, chicken breast,	
Fresh ciabatta bread, smoked salmon, capers	40			mushrooms	
served with fresh green salad		PASTA		Ø ()	
		Spaghetti Bolognese	25		
		"Pappa al Pomodoro" sauce, Parmesan, fresh basil			

KIDS MENU

SMALL PLATES & SIDES			
Smiley Tomato Soup	10	BIG PLATES	
A bowlful of hot, hearty tomato soup, cooked		Crunchy Munchy Chicken Fingers	16
with the reddest plum tomatoes, and topped		These chicken fingers are coated with	
off with a dollop of fresh cream		crispy breadcrumbs and parmesan cheese.	
		Served with a helping of broccoli for extra crunchy-munchines.	
Super Salad with Avocado, Greens			
and Asian Dressing	10	Cheeky Chicken Burgers	14
Avocados are in the Guinness book of records		Homemade grilled chicken burgers wedged	
as the most nutritious food known to humans.		between soft, tasty burger buns served with	
This salad is served as a main or a side dish.		a nibbly corn on the cob	
Zucchini Fritti	10		
Moreish fried zucchini sticks. A zucchini is		Steak-Frites	18
also known as a 'courgette' in both French		A tender 4oz fillet steak cut into slices served	
and most English-speaking countries.		with homemade French fries. Did you know the	
		cherry tomatoes and cucumbers that come	
Broccoli Sweetcorn Fritters	10	with your steak are in fact fruits, not vegetables?	
A crispy, fluffy fritter filled with broccoli,			
sweetcorn and a little bit of melted cheese		Spaghetti Bolognese with Hide and Seek Veggies	14
		Plenty of finely chopped vegetables have been	
A-maize-ing Corn-on-the- Cob	7	added to the Bolognese sauce for extra	
Interestingly there is always an even number		goodness and balance	
of ears on a cob of corn, Corn is also grown			
on every continent in the world except Antarctica		Penne Pasta with Red, Red Tomato Sauce	14
		This classic pasta dish includes three of the	
Homemade French Fries	7	foods Italy is most famous for - pasta,	
These golden homemade French fries are parboiled before frying,		tomatoes and parmesan cheese.	
to make them a healthier side serving. The French and the			
Belgians both claim to have invented the Pommes Frites.		Happy Tomato Risotto	14
		Say ciao to this Italian Risotto made with fresh	
Broccoli Trees with Butter	7	basil and parmesan cheese.	
The Broccoli family are famous for producing all the 007		Did you know in Venice risotto is often	
James Bond films. The name's 'Broccoli', Cubby Broccoli".		served as a traditional festive meal?	

DESSERTS	
Lychee 'Frogurt	12
Our lychee frozen yoghurt is a delicious,	
cold and naturally sweet dessert.	
Lychees were first grown in Southern China	
from 2000 BC and were a favorite delicacy	
of the Imperial Court.	
Chocolate Brownie Ice Cream Sundae	12
A do-it-yourself chocolate brownie topped	
with classic vanilla ice cream and served	
with fresh fruits and sprinkles.	
Very Berry Yoghurt Ice Cream	12
7 Say this five times as fast as you can,	
"I would like a very berry dairy dessert!".	
SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES	
Banana Kiwi Smoothie	1
Mix berries Smoothie	1
Vanilla Milkshake	1
Milk	

BEVERAGE

VODKA		LIQUEUR	9	SELECTION OF LOOSE TEAS	
Absolut Sweden	9	Jagermeister Germany	9	BLACK LOOSE TEA	
Beluga Export Russia	18	Baileys Ireland	10	Lankaran Black Tea	16
Russian Standart Russia	9			Lankaran Green Tea	12
Grey Goose France	15			English Breakfast	16
				Imperial Earl Grey	16
GIN		STILL & SPARKLING WATER		Mountain Herbs	16
Beefeater England	9	Sirab Premium 0.33 ml Still / Sparkling Azerbaijan	9	Decaffeinated Black Tea	12
Bombay Sapphire England	13	Sirab Premium 0.75 ml Still / Sparkling Azerbaijan	14	GREEN LOOSE TEA	
Gordon's England	9	San Pellegrino 250 ml Sparkling Italy	15	Jasmine Ting Yuan	16
TROUMA		San Pellegrino 750 ml Sparkling Italy	28	Arabisher Sheik	16
TEQUILA	1.0	Acqua Panna 250 ml Still Italy	15	Manon	16
Olmeca Silver Mexico	13	Acqua Panna 750 ml Still Italy	28		
Patron Reposado Mexico	21	,		HERBAL LOOSETEA	
RUM		CHILLED DRINKS		Ginseng Valley	16
Bacardi Superior Cuba	9	Coca Cola	9	French Rose	21
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold Jamaica	8	Coca Cola Zero	9	Ginger Breeze	14
capitali ilongan original opicca cola i jamaica		Fanta	9	Herbal Temptation	16
WHISKY		Sprite	9	Roibush Cream Caramel	16
Chivas Regal 12 Yr.	15	Tonic	11	Roibush Berry Basket	16
		Ginger Ale	18	,	
JW Black Label	13			FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	
Glenmorangie Original 10 Yr.	18				
Glenfiddich 18 Yr.	31	FRESHLY SQUEZZED DRINKS		Espresso	9
Jameson	13	Orange	19	Double Espresso	15
Jack Daniels	13	Grapefruit	20	Espresso Macchiato	10
		Apple	14	Cappuccino	13
COGNAG		Carrot	13	Caffe Latte	13
Hennessy VS France	16			Americano	9
Lheraud XO France	35	PACKED JUICES		Affogato	18
		Apple	9	Turkish Coffee	13
BEER		Cherry	9	Hot Chocolate	15
Xirdalan Lager Azerbaijan	11	Granberry	9		
Corona Mexico	15	Orange	9		
Efes Zero Turkey	8	Tomato	9		



			USA	
RED WINES	150 ml	750 ml	C P. 1. 7' . (1.1. C.1' (' 901 (116
FRANCE			Geyser Peak, Zinfandel, California 2016	116
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Cadet d'OC, Cabernet Sauvignon 2018		80	SPAIN	
Chateau Dubois, Claverie, Bordeaux 20	15	89	Marques De Caceres, Crianza, Rioja	113
Louis Latour, Domaine de Valmoissine,		144	CHILE	
Pinot Noir, Burgundy 2016 Arthur Mertz, Pinot Noir, Alsace Chateau Margaux		88 2405	Baron Philippe De Rothschild "Mas Andres" Carmenere 2017	69
AZERBAIJAN			AUSTRALIA	
Meysari Marcan, Grenache Noir &			Hardys "VR", Merlot 2016	103
Cinsault, Shamakhi 2017 Meysari Makhmari, Grenache Noir	16	64	ITALY	
& Carignan, Shamakhi 2017		83	Barbaresco DOCG, La Cassa in Collina,	
Chabiant, Saperavi & Cabernet			Nebbiolo, Piedmont	141
Sauvignon, Ismayilli	15	60	Solaia 12	203
Karabakh, Cabernet Sauvignon	12	50	Gaja Camarcanda	794
Karabakh, Syrah	12	50	Antinori, Tignanello, Tuscany 2017	533
SOUTH AFRICA			1	223 103
Tall Horse, Shiraz		66	Canti, Cabernet Sauvignon 2017	68



WHITE WINES	150 ml	750 ml	USA
FRANCE			Geyser Peak, Sauvignon Blanc 2017 116
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Cadet			
DO'C, Chardonnay 2018		81	NEW ZEALAND
Chateau Carbonnieux, Grand cru classe		340	Sileni, Sauvignon Blanc 134
Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux 2017 La Chablisienne Chablis ler Cru		340	CHILE
"Cote de Lechet", Burgundy 2014		238	CHILE
La Chablisienne Chablis Grand Cru		7.0	Baron Philippe De Rothschild "Mas Andres",
"Bougros", Burgundy 2013		320	Sauvignon Blanc 2017 89
Arthur Metz, Riesling, Alsace		81	AUSTRALIA
AZERBAIJAN			Hardys "Nottage Hill", Riesling 2017 139
Meysari Sadaf, Marsanne, Grenache			ITALY
Blanc, Shamakhi 2017	16	65	
Meysari Billuri, Bayan-Shira,			Gaja "Vistamare", Toscana 2017 381
Clairette, Shamakhi 2017	16	65	Villa Antinori Bianco, Toscana 2019 140
Chabiant, Bayan-Shira, Ismayilli	15	60	Canti, Chardonnay, Veneto 2018 68
Karabakh, Chardonnay	12	50	Canti, Pinot Grigio, Venetto 2016 90
Karabakh, Sauvignon Blanc		50	Elena Walch, Gewürztraminer,
Ü			Alte Adige 2018 183
SOUTH AFRICA			
Tall Horse, Chardonnay		66	



ROSE WINES	150 ml	750 ml
FRANCE		
Rose D'Anjou La Baronniere,		
Loire Valley 2018		100
AZERBAIJAN		
Meysari Sanam, Cinsault,		
Shamakhi 2017		60
Chabiant, Madrasa, Ismayilli	15	60
ITALY		
Canti Rosato, Merlot 2017		68
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE		
Canti Prosecco DOCG, Brut Italy		105
Sensi Rose Brut "18K", Pinot Noir Italy		189
Canti, Pinot Grigio, Spumante Italy		83
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial France		298
Moet & Chandon, Rose Imperial France		423
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Ponsardin France		298
Dom Perignon, Vintage France		1016
Deutz, Brut Classic France		303